
Exh. JNS-4 

Docket TP-220513 

Witness:  Jaclynn Simmons 

 

 

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON 

UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 

 

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND 

TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION, 

 

  Complainant, 

 

v. 

 

PUGET SOUND PILOTS, 

 

  Respondent. 

 

DOCKET TP-220513 

 

 

 

EXHIBIT TO TESTIMONY OF 

 

JACLYNN SIMMONS 

 

STAFF OF 

WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND 

TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 

 

 

Diversity, Equity & Inclusion (DEI) Donations Expense Account Adjustments 

 

 

February 10, 2023 

 

  



Page 1 of 1

Line No.

1
2
3 Income Statement -$                     
4 PSP Proforma 20,000$               
5 Total Income Statement 20,000$              
6
7
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9 Total Staff  Adjustment (20,000.00)$        
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16
17 Date of Payment Source Description Amount
18
19 General Ledger PSP response DR6c -$                    
20
20
21
22
23 General ledger shows no activity in this account
24
25 Support
26
27 PSP Response to DR 6b Policy
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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